
4

5

8

6

7

10

9

Hs
Nr

. 8

6

1

1 HsNr. 2

4

HsNr. 7

9
3

HsNr. 13

15

14

2

6

4

4

5
1

8

HsNr. 3

5

2

3

11

6

1

1

1

8

HsNr. 12

10

1

2

4

2

10

9

11

7

10

8

1

4 6

1

8

2

15

13

17

19 18

14

12

16

7

2

5

6

3

5

1

1

1

3

6

5

4

1

3

2

2

11

9

7

6

3

4

4

5

10

Dorfplatz

Weißenbrunner Straße

Bühler Straße

Veitengasse

Neudorfer W
eg

Pfarrer-Korb-Straße

SiedlungsstraßeSi
ed

lu
ng

ss
tra

ße

Am Dorfgrund

Hirtenbeet

Ringstraße

Ringstraße

Lothar-D
ietz-Straße

Lothar-Dietz-Straße

Ho
hl

ga
ss

e

Ebertgasse

730

261

263/3

262

263/1

263

263/5

263/4

72

74

72/1

71

71

72/3

72/2

72/4

73

103/4

145

103/5

103/7

103/2

103/3

120/3

117

120

116

264/1

265/1

265

26
4/3

26
4/
2

265/2

266

26
9

268

274

229

231/1

226

144

228

230

136

132

122

124
125

250

250

146120/2

121

123

120/1

120/4

111

114

119118

105

115

211

107

104

110

109 113

215

108

212

112

103/8

103/6

103/9

103/11 103/10

106

91/12

91/13
91/10

91/14

91/16

91/15

91
/1
1

91/6

91/4

91/5

91/8

91/9

91/7100

103

100/1
99

103/1

96

95

91/17

98

99/2

188

97

76

76/1

77

81

79

77/1

78

80

82

88

90

87

89

91

91/2

91/1

91
/3

83
84

85 84/1

86

50

4143

47

50/1

54

1

3

54/1

5

2

29/2

4

33

30

31
35

34

32

35/1

35/2

36

38

36/2

37

40

9

7

59

55

6

58

57

56

15

13
12

60

62

18/1

61

16

42
44

28/1

29

67

66/2

24
7028

27

26

69

21

19 20

64

22

66/1

22/1

65

66

I
S

II
VP

I
S

I
P

VP
II

S
I

P
I

S
II

St. A
ntonius der E

insiedler

Chr
ist

us
kir

ch
e

S
II

F
I

P
I

S
II

S
I

F
I

S
I

II
S

I
S

TS

H      
 i    

   r 
      

t     
  e      

 n      
 b      

 e      
 e      

 t    
   e

Sportplatz

Jesserndorfer Bach

            r                               a                               h                               m                               o                          

St.-A
ntonius

119

115

118

117

116

114

B

2178

TERM02 an Adobe PDF am 22.01.2020 um 16:25.
Gemarkung(en): Jesserndorf (2197)
Projekt: default; Layout: STANDARD DIN A4 QUERFORMAT

M = 1 : 2500

w³GEOportal 0 50 100 m




